
SMVT Bengaluru - Vishakapatnam Special Fare SF Special (via Bhimavaram Town)/08544 - SF - ECoR 
GDR/Gudur Junction to BZA/Vijayawada Junction 

4h 0m - 294 km - 2 halts - Departs Tue 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SMVB SMVT Bengaluru 15:50 0 1 0 21 910 SWR
2 KJM Krishnarajapuram 16:03 16:05 2m 2 1 4 103 904 SWR
3 BWT Bangarapet Junction 16:38 16:40 2m 4 1 61 86 810 SWR
4 KPN Kuppam 17:04 17:05 1m 1 1 95 24 682 SWR
5 JTJ Jolarpettai Junction 18:45 18:50 5m 0 1 136 68 400 SR
6 KPD Katpadi Junction 20:05 20:10 5m 2 1 220 54 215 SR
7 RU Renigunta Junction 22:30 22:35 5m 0 1 345 39 115 SCR
8 GDR Gudur Junction 00:43 00:45 2m 0 2 428 82 19 SCR
9 NLR Nellore 01:13 01:15 2m 2 2 467 80 18 SCR
10 OGL Ongole 02:42 02:44 2m 0 2 583 69 8 SCR
11 BZA Vijayawada Junction 04:45 04:55 10m 0 2 722 48 19 SCR
12 GDV Gudivada Junction 05:49 05:50 1m 0 2 765 51 SCR
13 KKLR Kaikaluru 06:24 06:25 1m 1 2 795 53 SCR
14 AKVD Akividu 06:44 06:45 1m 2 2 811 56 6 SCR
15 BVRT Bhimavaram Town 07:04 07:05 1m 2 2 829 41 SCR
16 TNKU Tanuku 07:49 07:50 1m 2 2 859 57 14 SCR
17 NDD Nidadavolu Junction 08:08 08:10 2m 0 2 876 59 12 SCR
18 RJY Rajahmundry 08:33 08:35 2m 0 2 899 64 14 SCR
19 SLO Samalkot Junction 09:22 09:24 2m 0 2 949 51 17 SCR
20 DVD Duvvada 12:00 12:02 2m 2 1082 12 41 ECoR
21 VSKP Visakhapatnam Junction 13:30 0 2 1099 - 6 ECoR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 26 2024 (18:35)

May 26 2024 (18:35)

1

1


